
Monday 28.11 Tuesday 29.11. Wednesday 30.11. Friday 02.12

Farewell Address

15.00 - 15.30, Room 2167
Welcome & TUM Library Presentation

at University Librarian's Office

= general programme organised by the International Offic
= library programme organised by the University Librar

19:00 - 19:00 -
Dinner at Löwenbräukeller

Departure

Get-Together
(optional)

at Restaurant Frida, Steinheilstr. 10

Arrival

9.00 - 10.30
Library Tour

Bavarian State Library
Ludwigstr. 16, Foyer

09.00 -
10.00
10.00 -
11.00
11.00 -
12.00
12.00 -
13.00

11.00 -
12.00
12.00 -
13.00

Farewell Buffet

Lunch Break

11.00 - 12.30, Room 2180
IT & Technical Services

Meeting with Librarians of the Department
Lunch Break

Transfer to the Garching Campus
Meeting Point: Room 2180

11.00 - 12.00, Room 2180
Debriefing and Feedback

Setting up
International Fair

15.30 - 17.00, Room 2180
Reception & Poster Presentation:
IW guests presenting their libraries

International Fair

Address of Welcome
13.00 -
14.00
14.00 -
15.00

15.00 -
16.00
16.00 -
17.00

13.00 -
14.00
14.00 -
15.00

15.00 -
16.00
16.00 -
17.00

18.00 -
19.00

14.00 - 15.00, Room 2180
Quality Management Office

14.00 - 16.30
Library Tour

TUM Branch Libraries Garching

17.00 -
18.00

15.00 - 16.30, Room 2180
Acquisitions & Cataloguing

Meeting with Librarians of the Department

 Library Programme

TUM International Week 2011

09.00 -
10.00
10.00 -
11.00

City Tour (optional)

Thursday 01.12.

10.30 - 11.30, Library Foyer, Group 2
Library Tour Main Campus

Meeting with HD Public Services

17.00 -
18.00
18.00 -
19.00

9.30 - 10.30, Library Foyer, Group 1
Library Tour Main Campus

Meeting with HD Public Services
Check out

Welcome Buffet & Registration

Campus Tour

9.30 - 11.00, Room 2180
Information Literacy

Meeting with Librarians of the Department
10.00 - 11.00, Room 2180
Public Relations Office
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