TUM International Week 2011

	rogramme	Monday 28.11	Tuesday 29.11.	Wednesday 30.11.	Thursda	ay 01.12.	Friday 02.12	
.00 -	Arrival		-	-	9.00 - 10.30	Í		09.00 -
.00		City Tour (optional)	9.30 - 11.00, Room 2180 Information Literacy Meeting with Librarians of the Department	9.30 - 10.30, Library Foyer, Group 1 Library Tour Main Campus	Library Tour Bavarian State Library Ludwigstr. 16, Foyer		Check out	10.00
.00 -				Meeting with HD Public Services		10.00 - 11.00, Room 2180 Public Relations Office		10.00 -
.00				10.30 - 11.30, Library Foyer, Group 2 Library Tour Main Campus		Public Relations Office		11.00
.00 -			11.00 - 12.30, Room 2180 IT & Technical Services Meeting with Librarians of the Department	Meeting with HD Public Services		0, Room 2180	Farewell Address	11.00 -
.00		Welcome Buffet & Registration		Lunch Break	Debriefing and Feedback		Farewell Buffet	12.00
- 00					Setting up International Fair			12.00 -
.00		Address of Welcome	Lunch Break					13.00
.00 -				Transfer to the Garching Campus Meeting Point: Room 2180				13.00 -
.00								14.00
.00 -		Campus Tour	14.00 - 15.00, Room 2180 Quality Management Office					14.00 -
.00								15.00
		15.00 - 15.30, Room 2167 Welcome & TUM Library Presentation		14.00 - 16.30 Library Tour	Internat	ional Fair		
.00 -		at University Librarian's Office	15.00 - 16.30, Room 2180 Acquisitions & Cataloguing Meeting with Librarians of the Department	TUM Branch Libraries Garching				15.00 -
.00		15.30 - 17.00, Room 2180 Reception & Poster Presentation: IW guests presenting their libraries					Departure	16.00
.00 -								16.00 -
.00								17.00
.00 -			1					17.00 -
.00	Get-Together (optional) at Restaurant Frida, Steinheilstr. 10							18.00
.00 -								18.00 -
.00								19.00
:00 -		2	1					19:00 -
		Dinner at Löwenbräukeller						

= general programme organised by the International Offic = library programme organised by the University Librar